
2023-24 POSEN BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 BRIMLEY HOME 5:30 PM

Monday, December 04, 2023 WHITTEMORE (VARSITY) HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, December 07, 2023 ROGERS CITY (VARSITY) HOME 6:00 PM

Monday, December 11, 2023 ALCONA HOME 6:00 PM

Monday, December 18, 2023 PICKFORD HOME 5:30 PM

Friday, December 22, 2023 OSCODA AWAY 5:30 PM

Wednesday, January 03, 2024 JOBURG HOME 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 04, 2024 HILLMAN AWAY 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 09, 2024 NMCA (VARSTIY) AWAY 6:00 PM

Friday, January 12, 2024 ATLANTA (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 PM

Monday, January 15, 2024 FAIRVIEW AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 18, 2024 HALE HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 MIO (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 PM

Thursday, January 25, 2024 AU GRES-SIMS HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 HILLMAN HOME 6:00 PM

Friday, February 02, 2024 ATLANTA (VARSITY) HOME 6:00 PM

Tuesday, February 06, 2024 FAIRVIEW HOME 6:00 PM

Friday, February 09, 2024 HALE AWAY 6:00 PM

Monday, February 12, 2024 NMCA (VARSITY) HOME 6:00 PM

Friday, February 16, 2024 AU GRES-SIMS AWAY 6:00 PM

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 MACKINAW HOME 6:00 PM

Friday, February 23, 2024 ROGERS CITY (VARSITY) AWAY 6:00 PM


